GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (May 21, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F

%Cecileabration
Grazie Daisy

3F

eAin't He Handsome
Amaaza

Crown the Lakers
Indian Jazz

Not by Might
Palm d'Oro
ePrayer of Jabez
Pretty Loud

Ray Ray Is Gone
Reiwa

Taras Cat

Well Done Sally

4F

Amba

Big Chick

Cocoa Cents
Grinningeartoear
Jumping Jill Flash

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:25.20 H
:25.20 H

:35.00 H
:37.00 H
:37.40 H
:37.40 H
:37.40 H
:36.20 H
:35.00 H
:37.40 H
:36.60 H
:35.80 H
:37.40 H
:35.60 H

:148.60 H
:50.20 H
:148.60 H
149.20 H
:49.00 H

4F

La Gata Elegante
Many Roses

Miss Ever Ready
One Ocean

Oscar Nod
ePalaleo
Pontiffany

Red Bette
Sequentially
***She's So Pretty
Soberano (FR)
Stanford Bay
Takes a Village
Trouble N Paradise
Uber Star

SF

eo***Ajgle

Concise Advice
Diction

Drinking Again
Engram

Eye Candy Randy
Impeccable Taste

Summary

:50.40 H
:48.40 H
:50.40 H
51.80 HG
:48.40 H
‘47.40 H
‘5040 HG
:48.60 H
:48.60 H
:49.00 H
:49.00 H
5040 HG
149.40 H
149.20 H
:50.20 H

1:01.00 H
1:02.20 H
1:03.60 H
1:0260 HG
1:01.60 HG
1:04.00 H
1:05.00 H

All Weather Track - Fast

5F

Incredible Champ
Irish Wahine

***Lil Awecim
Lion's Lair

Love Candy
Mysterious Stones
Northvale Road

Perfect Come Back

***Persistence
*>**Pyrr Cat
Special Mission
That's Bind Babe

6F
Lookin for Gold

7F

***Robs Lucky Spirit

1:03.40 H
1:0240 HG
1:01.80 H
1:0240 HG
1:03.20 H
1:03.00 H
1:05.00 H
1:03.60 H
1:02.20 H
1:02.20 H
1:03.00 H
1:01.40 H

1:16.60 H

1:28.20 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 2 :25.20 :25.20
3 Furlongs 12 :35.00 :37.40 :36.51
4 Furlongs 20 :47.40 :51.80 :49.36
5 Furlongs 19 1:01.00 1:05.00 1.02.82
6 Furlongs 1 1:16.60 1:16.60
7 Furlongs 1 1:28.20 1:28.20



