2F		All Weather Tra	ack - Fast	5F	
 %Cecileabration Grazie Daisy 3F Ain't He Handsome Amaaza Crown the Lakers Indian Jazz Not by Might Palm d'Oro Prayer of Jabez Pretty Loud Ray Ray Is Gone Reiwa Taras Cat Well Done Sally 	:25.20 H :25.20 H :37.00 H :37.40 H :37.40 H :37.40 H :36.20 H :35.00 H :37.40 H :35.00 H :35.80 H :35.80 H :37.40 H :35.60 H	La Gata Elegante Many Roses Miss Ever Ready One Ocean Oscar Nod •Palaleo Pontiffany Red Bette Sequentially ***She's So Pretty Soberano (FR) Stanford Bay Takes a Village Trouble N Paradise Uber Star	:50.40 H :48.40 H :50.40 H :51.80 H G :48.40 H :47.40 H :50.40 H G :48.60 H :49.00 H :49.00 H :50.40 H G :49.40 H :49.20 H :50.20 H	Incredible Champ Irish Wahine ***Lil Awecim Lion's Lair Love Candy Mysterious Stones Northvale Road Perfect Come Back ***Persistence ***Purr Cat Special Mission That's Bind Babe	1:03.40 H 1:02.40 H G 1:01.80 H 1:02.40 H G 1:03.20 H 1:03.00 H 1:05.00 H 1:05.00 H 1:02.20 H 1:02.20 H 1:02.20 H 1:03.00 H 1:01.40 H
4F Amba Big Chick Cocoa Cents Grinningeartoear Jumping Jill Flash	:48.60 H :50.20 H :48.60 H :49.20 H :49.00 H	5F •***Aigle Concise Advice Diction Drinking Again Engram Eye Candy Randy Impeccable Taste	1:01.00 H 1:02.20 H 1:03.60 H 1:02.60 H G 1:01.60 H G 1:04.00 H 1:05.00 H	7F ***Robs Lucky Spirit	1:28.20 H

• - Denotes Fastest work *** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

·	
west Time	Average Time
:25.20	
:37.40	:36.51
:51.80	:49.36
1:05.00	1:02.82
1:16.60	
1:28.20	